
  
  
 
  
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                     

 
    
 

 TENDER NOTICE 
GSM/09/07/0167 

 

 

TRANSNET ICT 
 

Request For Proposal: 
Provision Of Cellular Services 
(Voice And Data) For Transnet 

 
 
All RFP’s should be submitted on the appropriate 
forms and should be deposited in the tender box 
before 10:00 on the closing date of the RFP at the 
Carlton Centre, Office Block Foyer, Ground Floor, 
150 Commissioner Street, Johannesburg. 
 
Closing date: 08 September 2009.  Option Date: 
08 December 2009 
 
Preference will be given to BBBEE compliant 
companies in terms of our policy. 
 
No late RFPs will be accepted and no facsimile or 
e-mail RFP’s will be entertained. 
 
RFP documents can be viewed prior to purchase, 
between 24 and 27 August 2009, at the following 
venue: 
 
Ms. Naseema Khan 
37th Floor 
Carlton Centre 
150 Commissioner Street 
Johannesburg, CBD 
(08:30 to 15:00) 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
A R2000.00 (inclusive of VAT) non-refundable 
tender charge is required per tender.  Payment is to 
be made to: 
 
Transnet Finance 
Mr. Sizwe Mhlauli 
44th Floor 
Carlton Centre 
150 Commissioner Street 
Johannesburg, CBD 
 
Receipts are to be submitted when collecting the 
RFP document 
 
RFP documents can be collected, on proof of payment, 
from: 
 
Ms. Naseema Khan 
37th Floor 
Carlton Centre 
150 Commissioner Street 
Johannesburg, CBD 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Name   Candice Petrus 
Tel   (011) 308-3501 
Reference  GSM/09/07/0167 
Issue date  18/08/2009 
Closing date  08/09/2009 
 

 

Transnet urges Clients & Suppliers to report 
fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 
0800 003 056.  
 

 

 

 




